
Place School Front Back Total

1st Dublin Coffman * 298

1 Ryan Schiefferle, 11 38 34 72

2 A.J. Frost, 11 38 36 74

3 Julian Myers, 11 37 42 79

4 Tyler Redman, 11 40 37 77

5 Luke Siefker, 10 37 38 75

Coach: Scott Sutherland

2nd St. Charles * 309

1 Leo Walling, 11 37 39 76

2 Jonas Borland, 10 36 42 78

3 Ted Cahill, 11 38 41 79

4 Will Mooney, 12 36 40 76

5 Beckham Martin, 9 44 41 85

Coach: Brian Unk

3rd Big Walnut * 316

1 Nathan Tripp, 10 43 42 85

2 Logan Grieser, 11 40 40 80

3 Tyler Goetzman, 10 36 38 74

4 Ethan Krebs, 9 36 41 77

5 Mason Rush, 12 42 46 88

Coach: Charles Brodhead

4th Worthington Kilbourne 317

1 Owen Cotterman, 12 35 39 74

2 Simon Abbott, 12 36 39 75

3 Jack Dougherty, 12 40 46 86

4 Van Ferguson, 12 41 46 87

5 Aidan Gallogly, 11 40 42 82

Coach: Gavin Meeks
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5th Marysville 319

1 Andrew Rabe, 11 39 38 77

2 Colten Montgomery, 10 39 35 74

3 Nick Wever, 12 41 45 86

4 Myles Young, 12 43 45 88

5 Wes McHenry, 12 38 44 82

Coach: Aaron Brown

6th Olentangy Orange 336

1 Ryan Ruggieri, 11 45 39 84

2 Colin Dustin, 10 45 42 87

3 Max Garske, 12 38 42 80

4 Andrew Lowery, 11 42 43 85

5 Ethan Estes, 12 46 43 89

Coach: Thomas Cromleigh

7th Dublin Scioto 336

1 Alex Rath, 12 38 46 84

2 Bug Petros, 12 39 41 80

3 Bryce Shane, 11 39 48 87

4 Henry Stiles, 11 40 45 85

5 Adam Schaaf, 11 51 48 99

Coach: Todd Hardesty

8th Westerville North 342

1 Ethan Saxton, 11 42 39 81

2 Zach Prenoveau, 11 42 45 87

3 Ian McComb, 12 42 51 93

4 Christian Collins, 11 45 43 88

5 Caleb Williams, 9 41 45 86

Coach: Robert Markin

9th Marion Harding 376

1 Austin Allen, 11 42 42 84

2 Aiden Miller, 12 53 66 119

3 Jacob Beaschler, 12 40 40 80

4 Gavyn Baumgartner, 10 60 58 118

5 Connor McCoy, 12 42 52 94

Coach: John Godfrey
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10th Hilliard Darby 381

1 Aidan Kolb, 11 41 45 86

2 Tyler Mullen, 10 46 45 91

3 Christian Davis, 12 51 51 102

4 Will Hoschak, 11 52 50 102

5 Jake Wood, 10 51 52 103

Coach: Brent Bower

11th London 387

1 Zach Wall, 11 39 42 81

2 Spencer Smith, 11 46 45 91

3 Clayton Scaggs, 12 59 57 116

4 Matt Weiner, 12 51 54 105

5 Nick Perigo, 11 57 53 110

Coach: Daniel Snyder



Place Player School Grade Front Back Total

1 Ryan Schiefferle Dublin Coffman 11 38 34 72

2 Tyler Goetzman Big Walnut 10 36 38 74

A.J. Frost Dublin Coffman 11 38 36 74

Colten Montgomery * Marysville 10 39 35 74

Owen Cotterman * Worthington Kilbourne 12 35 39 74

6 Luke Siefker Dublin Coffman 10 37 38 75

Simon Abbott * Worthington Kilbourne 12 36 39 75

8 Leo Walling St. Charles 11 37 39 76

Will Mooney St. Charles 12 36 40 76

10 Ethan Krebs Big Walnut 9 36 41 77

Tyler Redman Dublin Coffman 11 40 37 77

Andrew Rabe Marysville 11 39 38 77

Mitch Bolte Newark 11 35 42 77

14 Jonas Borland St. Charles 10 36 42 78

15 Julian Myers Dublin Coffman 11 37 42 79

Ted Cahill St. Charles 11 38 41 79

17 Logan Grieser Big Walnut 11 40 40 80

Bug Petros Dublin Scioto 12 39 41 80

Jacob Beaschler Marion Harding 12 40 40 80

Max Garske Olentangy Orange 12 38 42 80

21 Zach Wall London 11 39 42 81

Ethan Saxton Westerville North 11 42 39 81

23 Wes McHenry Marysville 12 38 44 82

Aidan Gallogly Worthington Kilbourne 11 40 42 82

25 Alex Rath Dublin Scioto 12 38 46 84

Austin Allen Marion Harding 11 42 42 84

Ryan Ruggieri Olentangy Orange 11 45 39 84

28 Nathan Tripp Big Walnut 10 43 42 85

Henry Stiles Dublin Scioto 11 40 45 85

Andrew Lowery Olentangy Orange 11 42 43 85

Beckham Martin St. Charles 9 44 41 85
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32 Aidan Kolb Hilliard Darby 11 41 45 86

Nick Wever Marysville 12 41 45 86

Caleb Williams Westerville North 9 41 45 86

Jack Dougherty Worthington Kilbourne 12 40 46 86

36 Bryce Shane Dublin Scioto 11 39 48 87

Colin Dustin Olentangy Orange 10 45 42 87

Zach Prenoveau Westerville North 11 42 45 87

Van Ferguson Worthington Kilbourne 12 41 46 87

40 Mason Rush Big Walnut 12 42 46 88

Myles Young Marysville 12 43 45 88

Christian Collins Westerville North 11 45 43 88

43 Ethan Estes Olentangy Orange 12 46 43 89

44 Tyler Mullen Hilliard Darby 10 46 45 91

Spencer Smith London 11 46 45 91

46 Ian McComb Westerville North 12 42 51 93

47 Connor McCoy Marion Harding 12 42 52 94

48 Adam Schaaf Dublin Scioto 11 51 48 99

Ryan Wamer Newark 11 49 50 99

50 Christian Davis Hilliard Darby 12 51 51 102

Will Hoschak Hilliard Darby 11 52 50 102

52 Jake Wood Hilliard Darby 10 51 52 103

53 Matt Weiner London 12 51 54 105

54 Kamden Conville Central Crossing 9 53 55 108

55 Adam Tucker Newark 9 54 55 109

56 Nick Perigo London 11 57 53 110

57 Clayton Scaggs London 12 59 57 116

58 Gavyn Baumgartner Marion Harding 10 60 58 118

59 Micah Roberts Central Crossing 10 61 58 119

Aiden Miller Marion Harding 12 53 66 119

61 Aidan Moore Westland 10 56 70 126

62 Griffin Richards Newark 12 DNS 0 DNS

Roman Green Newark 11 DNS 0 DNS


